
Tahoe Donner Association
2021 Schedule of Architectural Standards Committee Meetings for Projects with Neighbor

Notification
Email aso@tahoedonner.com for questions

Apply online at http://onestop.tahoedonner.com/

Review Deadline Date
forApplication & Plans *

Acceptance & Payment Date **
(after ASO review) Committee Meetings ***

Friday, December 11, 2020 Friday, December 18, 2020 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021 Friday, January 22, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021 Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021 Friday, April 23, 2021 Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021 Friday, May 7, 2021 Wednesday, June 2, 2021

Friday, May 21, 2021 Friday, May 28, 2021 Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Friday, June 11, 2021 Friday, June 18, 2021 Wednesday, July 14, 2021

Friday, June 25, 2021 Friday, July 2, 2021 Wednesday, July 28, 2021

Thursday, July 8, 2021 Thursday, July 15, 2021 Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Friday, July 23, 2021 Friday, July 30, 2021 Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021 Friday, August 20, 2021 Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021 Friday, September 3, 2021 Wednesday, September 29, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021 Friday, September 17, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Friday, September 24, 2021 Friday, October 1, 2021 Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Friday, October 15, 2021 Friday, October 22, 2021 Wednesday, November 17, 2021

Friday, November 12, 2021 Friday, November 19, 2021 Wednesday, December 15, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021 Friday, December 17, 2021 Wednesday, January 19, 2022

These deadlines are set to ensure completeness of the
application, to conduct the neighbor notification

containing the project plans in the mailing packet, and for
the ASC Committee to conduct the Full Review Meeting

12/22/2020

* Apply online at OneStop for Projects with Neighbor Notification by Review Deadline Date with a complete
Application Package. Check Plan Submittal Requirements for Documents Required at: www.tahoedonner.com

Incomplete applications will be returned.

** Payment due date for scheduling of ASC Meeting (with a complete application package).

*** ASC Full Committee Review Meeting. Owner or representative will be scheduled for a 20 minute appointment
for project review.

ASO reserves the right to schedule applicants to the following meeting during times of high volume.
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